Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 849,00 €
N&D (Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

304

223

164/200

70

52

82
Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

13259-1241302




